10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Watershed Operations And
Maintenance Manager
Senior Maintenance Worker
Field Construction Supervisor
Field Construction Supervisor
Field Construction Supervisor
Heavy Equipment Operator
Field Construction Supervisor
Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker Il
Heavy Equipment Operator
Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Heavy Equipment Operator

Maintenance Worker Il

Heavy Equipment Operator

Other Positions Held

Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

Watersheds Field Operations

Watersheds Field Operations

Watersheds Field Operations

Watersheds Field Operations

Watersheds Field Operations

Watersheds Field Operations

Watersheds Field Operations

Watersheds Field Operations

Watersheds Field Operations

Watersheds Field Operations

Watersheds Field Operations

Watersheds Field Operations

Watersheds Field Operations

Watersheds Field Operations

Watersheds Field Operations

Watersheds Field Operations

Watersheds Field Operations

Watersheds Field Operations

Total Wages

$173,969

$152,825

$150,751

$139,829

$138,599

$126,275

$123,587

$121,449

$119,534

$117,063

$114,522

$112,837

$111,740

$111,180

$108,811

$108,262

$103,215

$97,828



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Maintenance Worker Il

Heavy Equipment Operator

Maintenance Worker Ill

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker Ill

Maintenance Worker Il

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker Il

Senior Office Specialist

Senior Office Specialist

Heavy Equipment Operator

Maintenance Worker I

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Watersheds Field Operations

Watersheds Field Operations

Watersheds Field Operations

Watersheds Field Operations

Watersheds Field Operations

Watersheds Field Operations

Watersheds Field Operations

Watersheds Field Operations

Watersheds Field Operations

Watersheds Field Operations

Watersheds Field Operations

Watersheds Field Operations

Watersheds Field Operations

Watersheds Field Operations

Watersheds Field Operations

Watersheds Field Operations

Watersheds Field Operations

Watersheds Field Operations

$96,506

$95,940

$94,478

$93,505

$92,429

$91,974

$89,982

$87,351

$84,933

$83,424

$81,588

$79,812

$79,429

$73,513

$62,352

$59,719

$23,633

$15.079



37. Field Construction Supervisor Santa Clara Valley Water Watersheds Field Operations $7,581
District



