	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Watershed Operations And Maintenance Manager		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$173,969
2.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$152,825
3.	Field Construction Supervisor		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$150,751
4.	Field Construction Supervisor		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$139,829
5.	Field Construction Supervisor		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$138,599
6.	Heavy Equipment Operator		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$126,275
7.	Field Construction Supervisor		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$123,587
8.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$121,449
9.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$119,534
10.	Maintenance Worker III		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$117,063
11.	Heavy Equipment Operator		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$114,522
12.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$112,837
13.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$111,740
14.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$111,180
15.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$108,811
16.	Heavy Equipment Operator		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$108,262
17.	Maintenance Worker III		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$103,215
18.	Heavy Equipment Operator		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$97,828

19.	Maintenance Worker III	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$96,506
20.	Heavy Equipment Operator	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$95,940
21.	Maintenance Worker III	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$94,478
22.	Maintenance Worker II	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$93,505
23.	Maintenance Worker II	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$92,429
24.	Maintenance Worker III	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$91,974
25.	Maintenance Worker III	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$89,982
26.	Maintenance Worker II	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$87,351
27.	Maintenance Worker II	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$84,933
28.	Maintenance Worker II	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$83,424
29.	Maintenance Worker II	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$81,588
30.	Maintenance Worker II	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$79,812
31.	Maintenance Worker II	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$79,429
32.	Maintenance Worker III	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$73,513
33.	Senior Office Specialist	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$62,352
34.	Senior Office Specialist	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$59,719
35.	Heavy Equipment Operator	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$23,633
36.	Maintenance Worker II	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Watersheds Field Operations	\$15,079

37.	Field Construction Supervisor	Santa	Clara Valley Water	Watersheds Field Operations	\$7,581
		Distric	t		